

	nr kursu	km	suma	101	201	103	203	105	205	107	207	109	209	111	211	113	213	115
				B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N	B N
1/Strz	TARN Tarnowskie Góry Dworzec	↓	↓	3:26	4:56	6:06	7:20	9:21	11:11	12:11	13:12	14:16	15:12	17:14	18:31	19:32	21:07	22:27
1	TARN Tarnowskie Góry Powstańców Śląskich	0.80	0.80	3:28	4:58	6:09	7:23	9:24	11:14	12:14	13:15	14:19	15:15	17:17	18:34	19:34	21:09	22:29
1	TARN Tarnowskie Góry Opolska	0.70	1.50	3:30	5:00	6:11	7:25	9:26	11:16	12:16	13:17	14:21	15:17	17:19	18:36	19:36	21:11	22:3
1	TARN Tarnowskie Góry Osiedle Fazos	0.80	2.30	3:31	5:01	6:12	7:26	9:27	11:17	12:17	13:18	14:22	15:18	17:20	18:37	19:37	21:12	22:32
1	TARN Strzybnica Chemet	0.80	3.10	3:33	5:03	6:14	7:28	9:29	11:19	12:19	13:20	14:24	15:20	17:22	18:39	19:39	21:14	22:34
1 NŻ	TARN Strzybnica Ogrodnictwo [nż]	1.50	4.60	3:35	5:05	6:16	7:30	9:31	11:21	12:21	13:22	14:26	15:22	17:24	18:41	19:41	21:16	22:36
1	TARN Strzybnica Zawiszy	0.80	5.40	3:36	5:07	6:18	7:32	9:33	11:23	12:23	13:24	14:28	15:24	17:26	18:43	19:42	21:17	22:37
1	TARN Strzybnica Park Hutnika	0.90	6.30	3:38	5:09	6:20	7:34	9:35	11:25	12:25	13:26	14:30	15:26	17:28	18:45	19:44	21:19	22:39
1	TARN Strzybnica Zametowska	0.90	7.20	3:40	5:11	6:22	7:36	9:37	11:27	12:27	13:28	14:32	15:28	17:30	18:47	19:46	21:21	22:41
1 NŻ	TARN Strzybnica Osiedle [nż]	0.70	7.90	3:41	5:13	6:24	7:38	9:39	11:29	12:29	13:30	14:34	15:30	17:32	18:49	19:47	21:22	22:42
1	granica TARN - TWOR (Strzybnica)	0.90	8.80															
1	TWOR Boruszowice Hanusek	1.80	10.60	3:45	5:17	6:28	7:42	9:43	11:33	12:33	13:34	14:38	15:34	17:36	18:53	19:51	21:26	22:46
1	TWOR Hanusek	1.20	11.80	3:47	5:19	6:30	7:44	9:45	11:35	12:35	13:36	14:40	15:36	17:38	18:55	19:53	21:28	22:48
1 NŻ	TWOR Hanusek PKP [nż]	0.30	12.10	3:48	5:20	6:31	7:45	9:46	11:36	12:36	13:37	14:41	15:37	17:39	18:56	19:54	21:29	22:49
1	TWOR Brynek Technikum	1.20	13.30	3:49	5:21	6:32	7:46	9:47	11:37	12:37	13:38	14:42	15:38	17:40	18:57	19:55	21:30	22:50
1 NŻ	TWOR Brynek [nż]	1.30	14.60	3:51	5:23	6:34	7:48	9:49	11:39	12:39	13:40	14:44	15:40	17:42	18:59	19:57	21:32	22:52
1	TWOR Tworóg Dworzec PKP	1.10	15.70	3:53	5:25	6:36	7:50	9:51	11:41	12:41	13:42	14:46	15:42	17:44	19:01	19:59	21:34	22:54
	granica LUBL-TWOR	0.200/6.400	22.30															
	granica KRUP-LUBL	8.20	30.50															
1	KRUP Krupski Młyn Urząd Gminy	0.700/2.300	33.50	4:16	5:48	6:59	8:13	10:14	12:04	13:04	14:05	15:09	16:05	18:07	19:24	20:22	21:57	23:17
31	KRUP Krupski Młyn Rondo	0.60	34.10	4:18	5:50	7:01	8:15	10:16	12:06	13:06	14:07	15:11	16:07	18:09	19:26	20:24	21:59	23:19
1	KRUP Krupski Młyn Słoneczna	1.20	35.30	4:21		7:04	8:18	10:19	12:09	13:09		15:14	16:10	18:12	19:29	20:27		23:22
1	KRUP Krupski Młyn Nitroerg	0.80			5:52						14:09						22:01	
1	KRUP Krupski Młyn Słoneczna	1.90			5:55													
	km			35.30	36.80	35.30	35.30	35.30	35.30	35.30	34.90	35.30	35.30	35.30	35.30	35.30	34.90	35.30